General information about company

Scrip code 513149

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE950D01012

Name of the company ACROW INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieuiar eS/N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (I1X)
. ., | No. Of shares
Category of [ Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- ) shares held | total no. of shares .
Category . : underlying - No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder shareholders | equity up equity B (VID = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
(II) (I1I) shares held | shares held ; AV)+H(V)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of 0
av) V) Receipts (VD1 () (A+B+C2) oor
Class Class Total | (ATB+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 349632 349632 54.63 349632 349632 | 54.63
Group
(B) Public 1389 290368 290368 45.37 290368 290368 [ 45.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1392 640000 640000 100 640000 640000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is}‘llmber of
No. Of asa% Number of | a:ires d
: assuming full |Lockedin [P ecs OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) ; Outstanding i percentage of A o
1) convertible securities X sa As a % dematerialized
securities ikl and No. Of e % of 2o form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran‘;s capital) XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) () (VID+HX) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares gategory c.gtegory c‘qugory
% of held held 1) (11) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.63 349532
Group
(B) Public 45.37 257258 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 606790 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of e, O3t Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares of total no. of shares :
Category & Name of : . paid-up | underlying ; No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. T e — shareholders | up equity equit Deposito held (VII) | (calculated as per Rights a % of
(I11) shares held Sfllarez Regeip s E{’I) =(IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
Iv) WM+ (VD | Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Votin
held (V) Total g
eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) et 3 349632 349632 | 54.63 349632 349632 | 54.63
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 349632 349632 54.63 349632 349632 | 54.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 349632 349632 | 54.63 349632 349632 | 54.63
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
63} and Protection Fund 1 13095 13095 2.05 13095 13095 |2.05
(IEPF)
(2) Resident Individuals | 1328 264090 264090 41.26 264090 264090 [ 41.26
holding nominal share




capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident Indians

(1) (NRIs) 7 1445 1445 0.23 1445 1445 10.23
o) Bodies Corporate 15 7396 7396 1.16 7396 7396 1.16
(m) Any Other (specify) 38 4342 4342 0.68 4342 4342 10.68
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1389 290368 290368 4537 290368 290368 | 45.37
Total Public

(Sé’;rf;ljf(g;‘(’zgﬁ%:) 1389 290368 290368 | 4537 290368 290368 | 45.37
(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 1392 640000 640000 100 640000 640000 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 1392 640000 640000 100 640000 640000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharoeholding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa A). full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of N Shares assuming It -1 shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
0. of . conversion of
Shares Sh Underlying . Number of
. ares . convertible .

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares

Sr. Outstanding | 5 YUE | convertible Asa held in
) utstanding ”» percentage of % of .o
convertible Wi securities and | ., h dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
- arrants diluted share No. | total No. | As a % of total
(X) Warrants (X1) | (y11+(x) As a held @ (i) (iif)
&) % of (b)
(A+B+C2)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 54.63 349532
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 54.63 349532
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.63 349532
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions




® 2.05 13095 0 0 0
(2) 41.26 230980 0 0 0
(1) 0.23 1445 0 0 0
Q) 1.16 7396 0 0 0
(m) 0.68 4342 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 4537 257258 0 0 0
“)

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 45.37 257258 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 606790

Total

(A+B+C) 100 606790

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 Textual

percentage Information(1)




The promoter is in process for completing the dematerialization of 100 shares acquired in physical form at the time of Open
Offer as per SEBI SAST Regulation.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOPAL AGRAWAL

SANJAY GOYAL

SHYAM AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABAPAS5324Q

AGUPGS5933G

ADCPASS534E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

116717

116457

116458

349632

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

116717

116457

116458

349632

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.24

18.2

18.2

54.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

116717

116457

116458

349632

Class eg:y

Total

116717

116457

116458

349632

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.24

18.2

18.2

54.63




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.24

18.2

18.2

54.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

116617

116457

116458

349532




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
CHUGH

NEKA DIPAK

. SHAH

BHAVIN
RAMAKANT
SARAIYA

RAMESHKUMAR
RAMVALLABH
FOFALIA

RHEA DIPAK
SHAH

RAHUL
RAMESH
FOFALIA

PRITI
KRISHNAGOPAL
CHANDAK

PAN (II)

ACZPC1166E

BJHPS9598G

AAKPS1144F

AAGPF1513M

BJHPS9599H

AAMPF3392G

ABAPC7535M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6579

7150

7292

7910

8400

8947

8977

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

6579

7150

7292

7910

8400

8947

8977

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.12

1.14

1.24

1.31

1.4

1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

6579

7150

7292

7910

8400

8947

8977

Class eg:y

Total

6579

7150

7292

7910

8400

8947

8977

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.12

1.14

1.24

1.31

1.4

1.4




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.12

1.14

1.24

1.31

1.4

1.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6579

7150

7292

7910

8400

8947

8977

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH

RAJASEKHAR GUTTIKONDA

MITA DIPAK SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AVEPS4654B

AGFPG9%440D

AFBPS1012A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

9887

13353

15500

93995

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

9887

13353

15500

93995

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

2.09

2.42

14.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9887

13353

15500

93995

Class eg:y

Total

9887

13353

15500

93995

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

2.09

2.42

14.69




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54

2.09

242

14.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9887

13353

15500

93995

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

38

38

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4342

4342

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

4342

4342

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4342

4342




Class eg:y

Total

4342

4342

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.68

0.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4342

4342




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







