General information about company								
Scrip code	513149							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE950D01012							
Name of the company	ACROW INDIA LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement ho	olding of spe	cified securities				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number class of s			neld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	oting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
			(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	349632			349632	54.63	349632		349632	54.63
(B)	Public	1389	290368			290368	45.37	290368		290368	45.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1392	640000			640000	100	640000		640000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securitio	es			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Category of Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total No. Shares (a) held		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.63					349532			
(B)	Public				45.37					257258	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					606790	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sh	owing sha	reholdin	g pattern of t	he Promot	ter and Promoter (	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	349632			349632	54.63	349632		349632	54.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	349632			349632	54.63	349632		349632	54.63
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	349632			349632	54.63	349632		349632	54.63
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	state Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	13095			13095	2.05	13095		13095	2.05
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share	1328	264090			264090	41.26	264090		264090	41.26

	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs									
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7	1445			1445	0.23	1445	1445	0.23
(1)	Bodies Corporate	15	7396			7396	1.16	7396	7396	1.16
(m)	Any Other (specify)	38	4342			4342	0.68	4342	4342	0.68
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1389	290368			290368	45.37	290368	290368	45.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1389	290368			290368	45.37	290368	290368	45.37
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern o	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	blic sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		1392	640000			640000	100	640000	640000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1392	640000			640000	100	640000	640000	100

	7	Гable II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	ıg pa	ttern of	the l	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
	No. Of Shares No. of		I Indontring		Loc	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization of shares			
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter a	and Prom	oter G	roup				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				54.63					349532			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.63					349532			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	54.63								349532			
В	Table III - Sta	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (I	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	nstitutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutio	on-institutions										

(f)				2.05					13095	0	0	0
(g)				41.26					230980	0	0	0
(i)				0.23					1445	0	0	0
(1)				1.16					7396	0	0	0
(m)				0.68					4342	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.37					257258	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				45.37					257258	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non	Prom	oter- Noi	ı Pub	lic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					606790			
Total (A+B+C)				100					606790			
Disclosure of n percentage	otes in case of	promoter holidi	ng in demateria	ilsed form is less t	han 1	00		Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	The promoter is in process for completing the dematerialization of 100 shares acquired in physical form at the time of Open Offer as per SEBI SAST Regulation.

		Individuals/Hindu undiv	vided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOPAL AGRAWAL SANJAY GOYAL SHYAM AGRAWA		SHYAM AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABAPA5324Q	AGUPG5933G	ADCPA5534E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	116717	116457	116458	349632
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	116717	116457	116458	349632
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.24	18.2	18.2	54.63
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg:X	116717	116457	116458	349632
Class eg:y				
Total	116717	116457	116458	349632
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.24	18.2	18.2	54.63

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.24	18.2	18.2	54.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	116617	116457	116458	349532

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH CHUGH .	NEKA DIPAK SHAH	BHAVIN RAMAKANT SARAIYA	RAMESHKUMAR RAMVALLABH FOFALIA	RHEA DIPAK SHAH	RAHUL RAMESH FOFALIA	PRITI KRISHNAGOPAL CHANDAK
PAN (II)	ACZPC1166E	BJHPS9598G	AAKPS1144F	AAGPF1513M	BJHPS9599H	AAMPF3392G	ABAPC7535M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6579	7150	7292	7910	8400	8947	8977
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6579	7150	7292	7910	8400	8947	8977
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.12	1.14	1.24	1.31	1.4	1.4
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	6579	7150	7292	7910	8400	8947	8977
Class eg:y							
Total	6579	7150	7292	7910	8400	8947	8977
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	1.12	1.14	1.24	1.31	1.4	1.4

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.12	1.14	1.24	1.31	1.4	1.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6579	7150	7292	7910	8400	8947	8977
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	8	9	10			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	RAJASEKHAR GUTTIKONDA	MITA DIPAK SHAH	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AVEPS4654B	AGFPG9440D	AFBPS1012A	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9887	13353	15500	93995		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9887	13353	15500	93995		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	2.09	2.42	14.69		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	9887	13353	15500	93995		
Class eg:y						
Total	9887	13353	15500	93995		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	2.09	2.42	14.69		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	2.09	2.42	14.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9887	13353	15500	93995
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1			
Category	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	38	38		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4342	4342		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4342	4342		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	0.68		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	4342	4342		

Class eg:y		
Total	4342	4342
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.68	0.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	0.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	4342	4342

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

